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Hdd Sata 4TB 7200RPM
6GB/S/256MB Czarny
WD4006FZBX Wdc

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD
Strona gléwna dostawcy
Rozmiar pamieci bufora
Objetnos¢ brutto

Ekran dotykowy
Jednostkowa waga brutto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Gtebokos¢

Form Factor

ManufacturerCode

Nazwa rodziny dyskéw twardych
llo$¢ w opakowaniu

Predkos$¢ obrotowa

Jednostkowa waga netto

914,96 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1414109
HDS

10.5cm

2.5cm

0.15

26.1 mm

101.6 mm

4TB

www.wdc.com

256 MB
0.000375/0.0003938 cubm
Tak

0.725 kg

84717050

15cm

0.725 kg
0.105

0.025

147 mm

ng gunn
WD4006FZBX
Czarny

1

7200 rpm
0.72 kg
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Opis produktu

WD_BLACK 3.5-Inch Gaming Hard Drive

WD_BLACK™ is purpose-built to enhance your PC gaming experience. Available with an impressive 256 MiB1 of DRAM cache
on higher capacity models, the WD_BLACK HDD is performance-optimized so you can spend more time gaming and less time
loading. Combine a WD_BLACK HDD with a WD_BLACK SSD for a dual-drive configuration that maximizes your gaming
experience while letting you keep more of your favorite games. The WD_BLACK HDD gives you fast hard drive speeds, high
capacity, and an industryleading 5-year limited warranty2 for an inspiring game storage solution.

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


http://www.tcpdf.org

